
SNACKS AND APPETIZERS

SHAVED MELON, “WHITE” CHEESE, ALMONDS 60                                              

SPICY SALMON POKE ON LETTUCE LEAVES 70

GRILLED LOCAL PEPPERS, TAHINI, PISTACHIO, MINT 60

ROASTED EGGPLANT, MISO YOGURT DRESSING 60

BONITO SWEET AND SOUR CEVICHE 90

TIRADITO NATURAL STYLE, CATCH OF THE DAY 95

FISH, PRAWN, AVOCADO CREAMY CEVICHE 95

FRIED CALAMARI, FISH AND LIME EMULSION, RED ONION 90

SALADS

SEASONAL TOMATOES, RICOTTA, BASIL 75

BABY ROMAINE LETTUCE, AVOCADO, QUINOA, POMEGRANATE, GOAT CHEESE DRESSING 80

WILD ROCKET, ROASTED PUMPKIN, WALNUT, PICKLED PEAR, BALSAMIC 80

MAINS

PAN FRIED JOHN DORY, CARAMELIZED RADISHES, CAPERS 130

GRILLED SEA BASS, ROASTED PEPPERS AND BOMBA BEANS 125

LAMB RUMP, EGGPLANT, CHOCOLATE CREAM, PICKLED GARLIC 135

FREE RANGE CHICKEN BREAST, CITRUS AND FENNEL SALAD 105

BEEF FILET, ‘’LOMO SALTADO’’ 145

PENNE PASTA, EGGPLANT, CHERRY TOMATOES, BASIL, KAYMAK 105

SIDES

ROASTED PUMPKIN, PINE NUTS AND PARSLEY “MANTI” 40

YELLOW CORN PILAF RICE 30

CRUSHED POTATOES, HAZELNUTS                                                      35

DESSERTS

CARAMELIZED CHERRY TOMATOES, VANILLA, CARDAMOM CREAM 55

GRILLED PEACHES, SWEET SEMOLINA, PISTACHIO ICE CREAM 55

SEASON BERRIES PANNA COTTA 75

ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS (3 SCOOPS) 55

PRICES ARE IN TURKISH LIRAS AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT AN ADDITIONAL 13% SERVICE CHARGE IS APPLICABLE



SNACKS AND APPETIZERS

SHAVED MELON, “WHITE” CHEESE, ALMONDS 60                                              

SPICY SALMON POKE ON LETTUCE LEAVES 70

GRILLED LOCAL PEPPERS, TAHINI, PISTACHIO, MINT 60

ROASTED EGGPLANT, MISO YOGURT DRESSING 60

TIRADITO NATURAL STYLE, CATCH OF THE DAY 95

FISH, PRAWN, AVOCADO CREAMY CEVICHE 95

FRIED CALAMARI, FISH AND LIME EMULSION, RED ONION 90

SALADS

SEASONAL TOMATOES, RICOTTA, BASIL 75

BABY ROMAINE LETTUCE, AVOCADO, QUINOA, POMEGRANATE, GOAT CHEESE DRESSING V 80

WILD ROCKET, ROASTED PUMPKIN, WALNUT, PICKLED PEAR, BALSAMIC 80

MAINS

PAN FRIED JOHN DORY, CARAMELIZED RADISHES, CAPERS 130

GRILLED SEA BASS, ROASTED PEPPERS AND BOMBA BEANS 125

LAMB RUMP, EGGPLANT, CHOCOLATE CREAM, PICKLED GARLIC 135

FREE RANGE CHICKEN BREAST, CITRUS AND FENNEL SALAD 105

BEEF FILET, ‘’LOMO SALTADO’’ 145

RICE VERMICELLI, EGGPLANT, CHERRY TOMATOES, BASIL, KAYMAK 105

SIDES

YELLOW CORN PILAF RICE 30

CRUSHED POTATOES, HAZELNUTS                                                      35

DESSERTS

GRILLED PEACHES, PISTACHIO ICE CREAM 55

SEASON BERRIES PANNA COTTA 75

ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS (3 SCOOPS) 55

PRICES ARE IN TURKISH LIRAS AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT AN ADDITIONAL 13% SERVICE CHARGE IS APPLICABLE

GLUTEN FREE



SNACKS AND APPETIZERS

SHAVED MELON, “BEYAZ” CHEESE, ALMONDS 60                                              

GRILLED LOCAL PEPPERS, TAHINI, PISTACHIO, MINT 60

ROASTED EGGPLANT, MISO YOGURT DRESSING 60

SALADS

SEASONAL TOMATOES, RICOTTA, BASIL 75

BABY ROMAINE LETTUCE, AVOCADO, QUINOA, POMEGRANATE, GOAT CHEESE DRESSING V 80

WILD ROCKET, ROASTED PUMPKIN, WALNUT, PICKLED PEAR, BALSAMIC 80

MAINS

PENNE PASTA, EGGPLANT, CHERRY TOMATOES, BASIL, KAYMAK 105

CONFIT PUMPKIN TEMPURA, CRISPY QUINOA AND PEPPERS CHIMICHURRI                                         105

SIDES

ROASTED PUMPKIN, PINE NUTS AND PARSLEY “MANTI” 40

YELLOW CORN PILAF RICE 30

CRUSHED POTATOES, HAZELNUTS                                                      35

DESSERTS

CARAMELIZED CHERRY TOMATOES, VANILLA, CARDAMOM CREAM 55

GRILLED PEACHES, SWEET SEMOLINA, PISTACHIO ICE CREAM 55

SEASON BERRIES PANNA COTTA 75

ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS (3 SCOOPS) 55

PRICES ARE IN TURKISH LIRAS AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT AN ADDITIONAL 13% SERVICE CHARGE IS APPLICABLE

VEGETERIAN



SNACKS AND APPETIZERS

SHAVED MELON, PAPRICA, ALMONDS 60                                              

GRILLED LOCAL PEPPERS, TAHINI, PISTACHIO, MINT 60

ROASTED EGGPLANT, AVOCADO DRESSING 60

SALADS

SEASONAL TOMATOES SALAD, BASIL 75

BABY ROMAINE LETTUCE, AVOCADO, QUINOA, POMEGRANATE, MUSTARD DRESSING             80

WILD ROCKET, ROASTED PUMPKIN, WALNUT, PICKLED PEAR, BALSAMIC 80

MAINS

CONFIT PUMPKIN TEMPURA, CRISPY QUINOA & PEPPERS CHIMICHURRI 105

PENNE PASTA, EGGPLANT, CHERRY TOMATOES, BASIL,                          105

SIDES

CRUSHED POTATOES, HAZELNUTS                                                      35

DESSERTS

CHERRY TOMATOES, SEASONAL SORBET                                                  55

GRILLED PEACHES, SEASONAL SORBET                                       55

FRUIT SALAD 60

SORBETS (3 SCOOPS) 55

PRICES ARE IN TURKISH LIRAS AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT AN ADDITIONAL 13% SERVICE CHARGE IS APPLICABLE

VEGAN



 

 

 

 
 
KIDS MENU 

  
SWEET POTATO & LENTIL SOUP                                                   50 
AVOCADO, ROMAINE LETTUCE. RICOTTA CHEESE                 60 

GRILLED SALMON, CRUSHED POTATOES. GREEN BEANS     75  

SPAGHETTI, ORGANIC TOMATOES & PARMESAN CHEESE    70   

CHICKEN NUGGETS, FRENCH FRIES, BARBECUE SAUCE       75 

LAMB KOFTE, CRISPY QUINOA. PUMPKIN CONFIT                  75 

ICE CREAM SELECTION                                                                   50 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PRICES ARE IN TURKISH LIRAS AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT.  AN ADDITIONAL 13% SERVICE CHARGE IS APPLICABLE. 
 



ATIŞTIRMALIKLAR VE MEZELER

KAVUN, BEYAZ PEYNİR, BADEM 60                                              

MARUL YAPRAKLARI, BAHARATLI SOMON 70

IZGARA BİBER, TAHİN, ANTEP FISTIĞI, NANE                  60

MİSO YOĞURT SOSU, KAVRULMUŞ PATLICAN              60

MARİNE PALAMUT BALIĞI, TATLI EKŞİ SOS 90

TİRADİTO NATURAL STYLE                                       95

BALIK, KARİDES, AVOKADO 95

KIZARMIŞ KALAMAR, BALIK, MİSKET LİMON, KIRMIZI SOĞAN 90

SALATALAR

DOMATES, RICOTTA PEYNİRİ, FESLEĞEN 75

MARUL, AVOKADO, KİNOA, NAR, KEÇİ PEYNİRİ SOSU                                                                         80

ROKA, KIZARMIŞ KABAK, CEVİZ, ARMUT TURŞUSU, BALZAMİK SOS                    80

ANA YEMEKLER

TAVADA KIZARMIŞ DÜLGER BALIĞI, KARAMELİZE TURP, KAPARİ 130

IZGARA LEVREK, KAVRULMUŞ BİBER, FASULYE                         125

KUZU BUT, PATLICAN, ÇİKOLATA KREMA, SARIMSAK TURŞUSU             135

ORGANİK TAVUK GÖĞSÜ, REZENE SALATASI                                          105

SIĞIR FİLETOSU, “ LOMO SALTADO “ 145

PENNE MAKARNA, PATLICAN, DOMATES SOS, FESLEĞEN, KAYMAK 105

GARNİTÜR

KAVRULMUŞ KABAK, ÇAM FISTIĞI, MANTI                       40

MISIRLI PİRİNÇ PİLAVI 30

PATATES PÜRESİ, FINDIK                                                                               35

TATLILAR

KARAMELİZE SALKIM DOMATES, VANİLYA, KAKULE KREMA                    55

IZGARA ŞEFTALİ, TATLI İRMİK, ANTEP FISTIKLI DONDURMA                   55

KIRMIZI MEYVELİ PANNA COTTA 75

DONDURMALAR VE SORBELER (3 TOP) 55

FİYATLARIMIZ TÜRK LİRASI CİNSİNDENDİR VE KDV DAHİLDİR. EK OLARAK %13 SERVİS ÜCRETİ UYGULANIR.



 

 

 

 
 
ÇOCUK MENÜSÜ 

  
TATLI PATATES & MERCİMEK ÇORBASI                                    50 
AVOKADO, MARUL. RICOTTA PEYNİRİ                                       60 

IZGARA SOMON, EZİLMİŞ PATATES. YEŞİL FASULYE            75   

SPAGHETTI, ORGANİK DOMATES & PARMESAN PEYNİRİ     70 

TAVUK NUGGET, PATATES KIZARTMASI, BARBEKÜ SOS     75 

KUZU KÖFTE, ÇITIR KİNOA. KABAK KONFİ                               75 

DONDURMA SEÇENEKLERİ                                                            50 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
BÜTÜN FİYATLARIMIZ TÜRK LİRASIDIR VE KDV DAHİLDİR. FİYATLARIMIZDA %13 SERVİS BEDELİ UYGULANIR 


